Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHOOT OFF DEWITT
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19 0084
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1st 100 TARGETS

Name

EANDON CHAD
WOMER HEIDI
CORRENTE TIMOTHY
GRIFFITH SHAUN
POWELL ED

FISH JOHN

ADAMS GLENN
HART GEORGE
STANLEY JOHN
FELLOWS JiM
BECKER SHAWN
BABIKIAN SHERIDAN
KALLFELZ LEN
ZIMMER TERRY
MACEWICZ JOE
DAVIES JAKE
JILLSON MARVIN
HAAF CHUCK
POLLICHEMI CHRIS
FROATS MIKE
FADDEN DAN
HARRIS MIKE
CASTOR LLON
MATTESON DON
SIMS KC

FIRNSTEIN TED
TODD CHARLES
BURGETT RAYMOND
RUTTER ROB
DANKIW CHRISTOPHER
DUNN NICHOLAS
HUMEZ ZACKERY
YOUNG MARC
KULAS JR FRANK
RODER TIM
CORRENTE DAVID
MOON ROBERT
CATALANO JR PETER
CATALANO SR PETER
HARRIS ARTHUR
SMITH LELAND
BOBBETTE DENNIS
HAAF CLIFF

PALMER RICK
SALISBURY BRIAN
CRATSENBERG GEORGE
PALUMBO MARCO
PALMER RUSS
LOGAN PATRICIA
PASSARDI RON
BOBBETT RICHARD
RICE MICHAEL
MOSACK DANIEL
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Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHOOT OFF DEWITT

Toctal Shooters
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21 0051
13 0091
15 0059
01 0089
16 0007
010118
20 0053
09 0135
15 0181
09 0071
12 ¢027
11 0061
08 0140
110075
07 0044
98 0004
14 0029
95 0057
92 0187
18 0007
12 0140
210021
92 0163
92 0391
150027
13 0109
050125
21125
14 0024
11 0090
06 0004
07 0013
98 0040
02 0034
14 0158
14 0037
92 0535
92 0165
17 0659
200011
92 0457
19 0026
16 0044
206 0004
12 0069
190053
14 0081
200035
02 0056
210128
92 0669
210087
03 0035

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

OSTRANDER GERRY
MCILROY JACK
BUBB JEFFERY
CROWELL THOMAS
PICKERING DENNIS
DANKIW BOB
BARRINGTON NICK
MCGRATH VERNON
DANIELS JIM

CARR MATTHEW
GREEN ROBERT
WAY BRUCE BR
WILCOX TIMOTHY
DANN TRAVIS
WILCOX KIMBERLY
LUND TODD

BAKER DARRELL
CHILLSON DENNIS
MAIN THOMAS
ANDERSCON RICHARD
PALUMBO JAMES
BROWNELL MIKE
ST PIERRE JAMES
RIEDL LEN
HATFIELD LEE
BACKUS BRENDEN
DAVIES GEQRGE

WOODWORTH MICHAEL

FUEGEL WILLIAM
DANKIW MIKE
WADE THOMAS
SNYDER MARY
WELLS DONALD
COOGAN CHRIS
DANN SAWYER
OSTRANDER KRIS
HAAF CHARLES R
POLMANTEER GLENN
BELL WiLLIAM
MYERS RICHARD
ERDMAN BRIAN
CLOS GREGORY
PALUMBO BRIANNA
MARVIN TIM
HETTINGER JAMES
PATANE FRANK
HOTALING SCOTT
KARAM DAVID
MAJOR JOHN
TRACY MICHAEL
STINER MIKE
MASTERPOLE JAMES
KENT BILL

sV
SV

sV

LD

SV

SV

LD
sV

SV

SV

LD

sV

S35

9/14/2021 4:41:31 PM

47

47
47
47

47
47

46

46

46

46

46
46

45

45

45

47
47
47
47

47
47

47

47

46
46

46

46

46

46

46

46
46

46
45

45

45

45

45

45
45

47

46
46

46

46

46

45

45
45

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

46
46

45

45

2
43

fii%zfszz§m0§>>§g>>)w>§UJ>>§m)gwm(‘)ﬂlb);)g?>§§§>)§m>>>>




Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHOOT OFF DEWITT 9/14/2021 4:41:31 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 282 I1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 43
Squad Name AAA AL A B C D

PO 361 920135  CAIN JEFF vT | | | 45 | | | | A
OT 37.3 120099 FLANAGAN DON VT | | | 45 | | | | A
PO 393 180020 BUMPUS JR MIKE JR | 45 | | | | | AA
DW 404 010080 RUHS KENNETH sV | | | | 45 | | | B
PF 424 020010 CLARK SR PAUL sV | 45 | | | [ I AA
PE 433 150040  FLYNN GARY VT | | | 45 | [ | B
SK 445 9650064 WOMER URB | | 45 | I | | | AA
PF 50.1 160076 AULT TERRY Vi | | 45 | | | J | AA
TH 511 190005 MORSE ALAN | | 45 | | [ [ | AA
SK 513 210063 EVANS THOMAS | | | | 45 | | | B
PF 532 210099 KOMROWSKI PAUL | | 45 | | | | i AA
BP 553 110055 TONER JAMES SV | | | | | 45 | ; C
BP 565 (40038 CARRDOUG | | | 45 | [ | | A
TH 7.4 140003 PATTERSON CHARLES | | | | 45 | | i B8
PF 603 040053 DAVIES JAMES W | | 45 | | | | f AA
PO 633 070043  WISNIEWSKI ALEX vT | | | 45 | | [ [ A
PO 691 110098 WALDRON JACK VT | | | 45 | | | | A
PO 695 130072 CZARNECKI MICHAEL | | | 45 | 1 | | A
PF 54 170005 BUTLER JOHN | | | 44 ] ] | i A
PO 84 060053 DRIES JAMES | | 44 | | | | { AA
PF 13.2 200022 BONHAM DON sV | | | 44 | i [ { A
PF 144 920280 MCEWEN STEVE vT | | | 44 | | | [ A
SK 151 i4 0066 SIMMONS DAVID VT | | | 44 | [ | | A
SK 153 210110  MICHEL DAVID ! | i | | 44 | | C
PF 202 160100 CLARY DANA sV | | | | 44 | | | B
OT 221 130087 ZOANETTIDAVID | | | 44 | | [ | A
TH 242 140165 LEHTONEN CARL sV | | | | 44 | | [ B8
TH 245 150109 OSTRANDER JOSH | | | 44 | | | [ A
BP 27.2 090092 COON DAVID [ | | 44 | | | | A
3R 302 140124 TAYLORKELLY | | | 44 | i | | A
PO 383 210052 SLACK CARL | | 44 | { [ [ | AA
DW 401 030041  ZACHARIAS DONALD | | | | 44 | | | B
DW 411 160008 EATON DAVID VI | | | 44 | | [ B
SK 413 170034  KLINE JRMATT SIR | | ) | ! | 44 | D
DW 454 110014  KENYON JIMMY | | | 44 | | | | A
DW 492 130124  KULAS KRISTEN Lo | i | | 44 | | C
PO 583 060116 COSTELLO PAUL RYAN | [ | 44 | | | | A
PO 663 180022 MCKALLIP LAURA LD | [ 1 44 | [ | | A
SS 52 150116  RAUS JIM sV | [ | 43 | | | B
PF 55 210014 RADLEYBO | | | | [ 43 | | C
PF 74 16 0029 BROWN KURT VT | | | 43 | | | ] A
PF 75 200024 GARDNER EDWARD vT | j | 43 | | | | A
SK 82 920288 MAIN WILLIAM VT | | 43 | | | i | AA
OT 85 160043 CRIMROBERT sV | | 43 | | | i A
TH 11 210074 HARRIS JIM | | [ | 43 | | [ B
PF 145 200102 MOYER RICHARD | | | | 43 [ | B
SS 185 170028  BILLION PATRICK | | | | 43 | | | B
OT 222 180065 FEDRIZZI MARK U | | | 43 | | | B
$S 253 100032 LAFRANCE TIM | [ J | 43 | | | B
DW 262 090008 BENZ WILLIAM | | | 43 | | | | A
DW 264 170133  MILLER MICHAEL i | [ 43 | | [ | A
3R 305 900076 STAVES GARY VT | | 43 | | | | A
TH 352 070142 MCDANIEL JOHN i | 43| | | | | AA




Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHOOT OFF DEWITT 9/14/2021 4:41:32 PM Page 4

Total Shooters 282 ist 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 43
Squad Name AAR AR A B C >
TH 354 920231 OSTRANDER HARRY VT | | 43 | | | | | AA
TH 355 110046 CRIPP PAUL sV | [ | 43 | ; | i A
OT 374 170046 SEVERSON KEITH vT | | 43 | | | | A
OT 375 200837 COLLE DON f | [ 43 | [ | | A
OT 421 130085 SCULLY TOM | | | I 43 | I I B
SS 482 160060 OBEY SHERRI Lb | [ | [ 43 | | i B
DW 491 100172  KULAS FRANK | | [ | ! 43 | | c
PO 585 150107 WAY BENJAMIN | [ [ | 43 | | | B
PO 631 080079 WILCOX E WAYNE | | | 43 | | | | A
PF 7.3 200021 DEHM MELYNDA D | | | | 42 | | c
TH 11.2 210072 HARRIS TIMOTHY | | I | 42 | I ! B
PF 124 080043 CORRICE BRYAN i | 42 | | | | { AA
OT 223 200032 FEDRIZZ! AIDEN JR | | i | 42 | | | B
OT 254 200042 LAFRANCE DOUG | [ 42 | [ [ i | AA
DW 263 200099 SANGSTER JOHN | | | | 42 | ! | B
SK 323 200028 BECKER MADISON LD | | | 42 I | B
DW 332 180060 MOSACK JOSEPH | | | | 42 | I | B
BP 362 170107 TOMKOSALLYSON LDJR | i | | 42 | i [ B
OT 372 050043 REICHAL sV | | 42 | [ f | A
PO 394 110032 ACKERMAN ED sV f | | 42 | | | B
DW 40.2 120037 RUHS JASON | | | | I 42 | ! c
PF 505 200130 SEGOUIN RYAN | | 42 | | | I | AA
PO 582 100024 KOVALEWSKIMARK [ ! | t [ 42 | | c
PO 635 150199 DEPUY RICHARD | | I 42 [ ! [ A
PO 66.4 100116  MCKALLIP MICHAEL | I 42 | I | | I AA
OT 723 170098 POLMANTEER MICHAEL VT | | | | 42 | | | B
PO 13 200012 MYERS MARY Ltb | i | | 4t | | | B
€S 25 210152  JOHNSON PATRICK [ | 41 | | | | i AA
PF 7.2 180056 SCHNEIDER FRED sV | | | | | 41 | D
TH 103 140004 WILDE FRANK sV [ | | | 41 | ! c
DW 173 240094 GEHM DENISE sV | | | ] | 41 | I C
SK 215 130030 CHERNOFF CHARLES sV [ | ] 4 | | B
PO 233 1508050 REED JUSTIN | | | 41 ] | | A
PO 235 920132 BENSON JOHN VT | i [ 14 | | B
TH 243 980007 OBEY MICHAEL | ] | P41 | f B
3R 312 200051 BURGETT JUSTIN | | | P41 { i B
SK 322 140182 SMILEY CJ i | | 41 i { i A
PF 365 200101 SIMMONS MARCUS | | i | | | 41 | D
OT 371 020054 GANLEY STEPHEN VT | | 41 | | | | I AA
PO 453 150098 DUFFIN PATRICK | ] | 41 | | i | A
PE  47.3 070065 HOLROYD BENJAMIN sV | | | [ 41 | | | B
OT 494 150185 WAGNER RAY ! | [ 41 | [ J | A
SK 514 210062 EVANS JR THOMAS JR | | | | | [ 41 | D
DW 515 190036 HEALY BILL | | | i i | 41 | D
BP 633 170064 TASSONE JULIA LDJR | i | | [ 41 | | C
TH 57.3 120023 ALEXANDER RYAN [ | | 41| | | | A
TH 575 120024 GREEN DEBRA Lo | P4t | | ! A
OT 725 140181 POLMANTEER JASON | | 41 | | [ | | AA
CS 23 930022 GRIFFITH MARTY vT | [ | | 40 | | [ B
DW 35 920343 CRANERTIM VT | i | | 40 | | | B
SS 94 180044  WILSON DAN vT | i | 40 | [ | [ A
SK 152 140104 MCPECK MATT | i | | 40 | | [ B
PO 164 150124 GANLEY KIM D f | | 40 | | { B




Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHGOT OFF DEWITT
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150123
18 0063
98 0052
03 0038
16 0052
18 0921
21 0001
92 0046
200106
14 0149
210024
02 0028
210002
94 0095
01 0004
120083
150097
210040
09 0094
210035
98 0080
14 0027
210023
170115
210073
210084
92 0211
200074
210134
07 0068
95 0050
10 0018
98 0095
09 0036
19 0002
17 0024
920113
17 0052
210028
21 0083
06 0040
19 0094
210026
210008
200015
200033
17 0160
210025
12 0089
92 0607
100168
21 0041
10 0154

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GANLEY CHARLES
KURGAN MICHAEL MAC
CAMPBELL KAREN
ENO LORI

OBEY JOE

BUMPUS MIKE
THOMAS ANDREW
FALKOWSKI RON
BABCOCK DANIEL
LOOPE DAVID
MIESCH BOB
STONE HARVEY
PULIS ADAM
GEHM-KURGAN KATHY
YOUNG NANCY
TREAT RICHARD
DIGENNARO JAMES
HARMON SANDY
NQJAIM CHUCK
DESANTIS JOSH
ERDMANN JR RICHARD
BAKER JEFF
MIESCH TERESA
BETTS DEAN

OBEY MADDIE

RICE ROBERT
COLE RAYMOND
BROWN JAMES
WOODWORTH BRIAN
BRACY DON
KYSER LEROY
WILCOX KAREN
RICCIO JOHN
ALLEN MEL
HERRINGTON MATTHEW
REMINGTON GENE
FROIO TONY
WARNER BRUCE
HUTCHINS LEE
DECARLQ NICK

VIA KRISTIN

WHITE HUNTER
EASTMAN TIM
SMITH NICK
CAPRIA LUKE
DIMEIS GERALD T
HYLEN BRUCE
SIMPSON SEAN
DOREN BILL
BAXTER RICK
DAVIES JENNIFER
HARMON ZACHARY
WALDRON SUSAN
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Trophy Report CNY 2021 SHOOT OFF DEWITT

Total Shooters 282

Squad

BP
PO
bW
PF
3R
SK
sS
PO
SK
BP
PF
PO
SS
PF
3R
3R
s

463
14.2
493
12.3
30.4
412
18.1
6.2
17.5
464

6.2
23.2

9.5
14.1
31.4
315
343

21 0029
20 0001
19 0039
210013
20 0055
16 0004
92 0414
210050
21 0085
21 0109
21 0009
97 0021
18 0040
96 0006
21 0036
21 0030
210119

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

HUTCHINS RIS
RANDALL CHRISTOPHER
TIDABACK DAVID
RADLEY CONNOR
EVANS DONNIE

SIMS CINDY

COUSINEAU SANDRA
HAINES DAVID

RICE DONNA
COCHRAN-GARBY DRAEDE
SMITH KELLY

KYSER JAMES
BROWER ROBERT
JENKS CLAUDIA
BURGETT IAN

BURGETT CHELSEA
MASTERPOLE ANTHONY

LD
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SJR

LD
LDSV

LD

LD
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SJR
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